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Direction
Cibeles-Casa de América — Barrio del Pilar

35 stops

Open route schedule

Cibeles-Casa de América

Biblioteca Nacional

Colón

Castellana-Ministerio Interior

Castellana-Rubén Darío

Emilio Castelar

Gregorio Marañón

Museo Ciencias Naturales

Nuevos Ministerios-Castellana

Nuevos Ministerios-Centro Comercial

Azca

Lima-Santiago Bernabéu

Castellana-San Germán

Cuzco

Castellana-Rosario Pino

Juzgados Plaza Castilla

Junta Municipal Tetuán

Pinos Alta-Bravo Murillo

Veza

Plátano

Arroyo

Route schedule
Cibeles-Casa de América — Barrio del Pilar

Monday 00:00-23:46

Tuesday 00:00-23:46

Wednesday 00:00-23:46

Thursday 00:00-23:46

Friday 00:00-23:41

Saturday 00:00-23:46

Sunday 00:00-23:41

Route info

Direction: Cibeles-Casa de América

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Arroyo-Paseo de la Dirección

Paseo de la Dirección-Jaramagos

Blanco Argibay-Paseo de la Dirección

Piedrafita del Cebrero

Betanzos-Fernández Almagro

Parque de La Vaguada

Junta Municipal Fuencarral

Monforte de Lemos-La Vaguada

Ginzo de Limia-Sangenjo

Patones-Sangenjo

Narcís Monturiol

López Aguado-Arzobispo Morcillo

Monforte de Lemos-Finisterre

Barrio del Pilar



Direction
Barrio del Pilar — Cibeles-Casa de América

27 stops

Open route schedule

Barrio del Pilar

Junta Municipal Fuencarral

Parque de La Vaguada

Betanzos-Fernández Almagro

Piedrafita del Cebrero

Blanco Argibay-Paseo de la Dirección

Blanco Argibay-Sorgo

Blanco Argibay-Pinos Baja

Blanco Argibay-Muller

Capitan Blanco Argibay-Mundillo

Junta Municipal Tetuán

Juzgados Plaza Castilla

Castellana-Rosario Pino

Cuzco

Castellana-San Germán

Lima-Santiago Bernabéu

Azca

Nuevos Ministerios-Cercanías

Nuevos Ministerios-Castellana

Museo Ciencias Naturales

Gregorio Marañón

Emilio Castelar

Castellana-Rubén Darío

Castellana-Ministerio Interior

Colón

Route schedule
Barrio del Pilar — Cibeles-Casa de América

Monday 00:00-23:57

Tuesday 00:00-23:57

Wednesday 00:00-23:57

Thursday 00:00-23:57

Friday —

Saturday 00:00-23:57

Sunday 00:00-23:57

Route info

Direction: Barrio del Pilar

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N22-920874837-1201858818


Biblioteca Nacional

Cibeles-Casa de América

N22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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